10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
NOT GIVEN
A LIFETIME

$1.6MILLION

BACHELOR'’S DEGREE HOLDER

8655
TUITION

C

D

E

G

WACTHED TV
VIOLENTLY

6 MONTHS
PARENTS
NUMBER OF HOURS
AVOIDED TV
LESS TV
FALSE

TRUE

NG

NG

D

B

Vi

\Y

B

A

ON BOTTOMFISH
SMALLER
POLLUTION

POPULAR

NUMEROUS BOATS/VESSELS

QUITE
EXHAUST FUMES

COMMUNICATING
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